
Crowley Ranch

10/21/2023

PeeWee
Name Horse's Name Time
Brystol Bailey Dusty (10am) 20.833

Brayleigh Muir Mickey (10am) 53.282

4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rebecca Olsen Queen Of Da Nort 15.382 $347.39)

2 Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 15.537 $289.37)

3 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 15.559 $222.91)

4 Isabelle Hefley MSCashinFrenchman 15.677 $172.33)

Division II
1 Amelie Fraki Corona River 15.893 $250.80)

2 Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 15.899 $213.62)

3 Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood 15.927 $167.18)

4 Katie Ayres Whiskey N Sparks "Opie" 15.941 $130.03)

5 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.97 $92.87)

6 Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 16.01 $74.30)

7 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.024

8 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 16.041

9 Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 16.042

10 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 16.045

Amanda Marriott Im A Spendy Kinda Guy 16.073

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.109

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 16.119

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.12

Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 16.141

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 16.182

Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.193

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.259

Megan Townsend Renumeration 16.298

Megan Townsend For Some Jess 16.33

Division III
1 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 16.389 $213.65)

2 Hannah Altenhofen Cash 16.394 $181.97)

3 Lisa Smith Dakotas Blue Bonnet 16.401 $142.41)

4 Reece Pierson Mount Everest 16.431 $110.76)

5 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.435 $79.12)

6 Brandy Groce Zee 16.447 $63.29)

7 Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 16.46

8 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 16.484

9 Charlee Hoge Goose 16.503

10 Kayla Sawyer Texas Tsunami 16.53

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 16.533

Katie Poole Bias Judge 16.605

Brandy Schanno Rockin Ikes Gold 16.62

Kayla Sawyer Ima Gunsmoken Hickory 16.641

Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 16.66

Maria Esparza Pistolita 16.77



Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.815

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.819

Division IV
1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.885 $185.78)

2 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 16.893 $158.24)

3 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.901 $123.84)

4 Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs 16.907 $96.31)

5 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 16.922 $68.80)

6 Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You "Rip" 16.955 $55.03)

7 Shaylee Brinkman Slip Along Biankus 17

8 Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 17.012

9 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" 17.022

10 Madison Bailey Raisin Wrangler 17.112

Grace Nelson High Rollin Cadillac 17.124

Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 17.254

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 17.302

Emily Fish Dash For Cash Cub 17.309

Marcie Djoseland Cash Four Sixes 17.346

Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 17.386

Sally Johnston SC Maes Takin Advice 17.505

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 17.629

Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 17.675

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 17.78

Tammy Brusch December Moon 17.887

Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie 18.065

Amber Lee Smarty Pants On Fire 18.16

Barry James PQH Megan 18.187

Barry James TC Playboy Badger 18.429

Morgan McCombs Raya 18.591

Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 18.987

Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 19.399

Misti Houck Xtra Oaks Step (12pm) 19.556

Kim Hays Cash 19.571

Zoey Dean Iris 22.555

Barbara Sadewasser Bling Biankus Cash 23.435

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five no time

Katie Habeck Shiloh Rose (2pm) no time

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" no time

Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove no time

Madisen Dunn Docs Starlike Dixie no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Samantha Blackman Two Bardrinks A Jack no time

Brandy Schanno Tangyote Chex no time

Courtney Huggins Little Red no time

Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger no time

4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 15.559 $171.13)

2 Amelie Fraki Corona River 15.893 $129.48)

3 Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 15.899 $92.49)

4 Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood 15.927 $69.36)



5 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.97

6 Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 16.01

7 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.024

8 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 16.045

Division II
1 Amanda Marriott Im A Spendy Kinda Guy 16.073 $154.00)

2 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.109 $116.53)

3 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 16.119 $83.24)

4 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.12 $62.43)

5 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.193

6 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.259

7 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 16.389

8 Reece Pierson Mount Everest 16.431

9 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.435

10 Brandy Groce Zee 16.447

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 16.533

Division III
1 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 16.66 $131.19)

2 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.815 $99.27)

3 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.819 $70.90)

4 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.885 $53.18)

5 Dani Grant Toyin With Diamonds 16.893

6 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 16.901

7 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 16.922

8 Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You "Rip" 16.955

9 Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 17.012

Division IV
1 Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 17.254 $114.09)

2 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 17.386 $86.32)

3 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 17.629 $61.65)

4 Barry James PQH Megan 18.187 $46.24)

5 Barry James TC Playboy Badger 18.429

6 Morgan McCombs Raya 18.591

7 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 19.399

8 Zoey Dean Iris 22.555

9 Barbara Sadewasser Bling Biankus Cash 23.435

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" no time

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 16.042 $57.13)

Charlee Hoge Goose 16.503

Division III
1 Grace Nelson High Rollin Cadillac 17.124 $45.42)

Division IV
1 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 17.629 $37.45)

Brynn Wasmund Rocket (12pm) 17.751

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 17.78

Emma VanSchelt Dragon (10am) 18.771



Kahre Webb Denali (10am) 20.848

Zoey Dean Iris 22.555

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 17.629 $42.00)

Brynn Wasmund Rocket (12pm) 17.751

Division IV
Paisley Grant Sonny At Five no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rebecca Olsen Queen Of Da Nort 15.382 $33.60)

Division II
1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.024 $30.24)

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.109

Division III
1 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 16.484 $25.76)

Division IV
1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 17.302 $22.40)

Misti Houck Xtra Oaks Step (12pm) 17.417

Alison Harrison George (2pm) 19.263

Barbara Sadewasser Bling Biankus Cash 23.435

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.024 $33.60)

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.109

Division IV
1 Alison Harrison George (2pm) 19.263 $22.40)

Barbara Sadewasser Bling Biankus Cash 23.435

Novice 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.562 $71.40)

Division II
1 Brittany Herb Paco (10am) 17.443 $64.26)

Division III
1 Kenna West Hey Guyz Im A Keeper (10am) 17.625 $54.74)

Samantha Olson Louie (12pm) 17.69

Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost (10am) 17.757

Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 17.932

Samantha Olson Breeze (12pm) 17.94

Division IV
1 Kelli Crowley SmartBunyzWinBuckles (2pm) 18.155 $47.60)

Barry James TC Playboy Badger 18.429

Madison Carlson OX BowFullOfDiamonds "Porter"  18.629

Marissa Lethco Yogi (12pm) 18.635



Katie Habeck Shiloh Rose (2pm) 19.29

Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 19.399

Mallory Dean Sangria (2pm) 19.798

Katelyn Raines Command Me Royalle (2pm) 23.111

Taylor Muir This Guys Royal "Trouble"  (10am) 23.217

Linzy Miller Ms Jetta James (12pm) 33.094

Novice 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.562 $39.99)

Division III
1 Samantha Olson Louie (12pm) 17.69 $31.80)

Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost (10am) 17.757

Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 17.932

Samantha Olson Breeze (12pm) 17.94

Division IV
1 Barry James TC Playboy Badger 18.429 $26.21)

Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 19.399

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.97 $93.25)

2 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.024 $70.55)

3 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 16.119 $50.40)

4 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.12 $37.80)

5 Megan Slosser My Harts The Judge 16.141

6 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.193

7 Megan Townsend Renumeration 16.298

8 Megan Townsend For Some Jess 16.33

9 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.435

10 Brandy Groce Zee 16.447

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" no time

Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger no time

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.97 $75.60)

2 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.024 $66.15)

3 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 16.119 $47.25)

4 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.12

5 Rachel Brubaker Disco In Dallas 37 16.193

6 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 16.435

7 Brandy Groce Zee 16.447

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge "Beans" no time

Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger no time

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.259 $35.00)

2 Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 17.254



OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.259 $35.00)

2 Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 17.254

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.885 $42.00)

2 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 17.386 $28.00)

3 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 17.675

4 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 19.399

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 16.885 $52.50)

2 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 17.386

3 Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood 19.399


